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Funding Source

A. Allotments received from DBM

101101 647,772,000.00 104,535,000.00 0.00 25,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00777,307,000.00 647,772,000.00 25,000,000.00104,535,000.000.00 777,307,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies
GAA Items released through GAA as Allotment Order
per Annex A of NBC No. 590

1 2023-01-03

104102 58,728,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0058,728,000.00 58,728,000.00 0.000.000.00 58,728,000.000.00Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums
Items For Release through GARO per Annex C of NBC
No. 590

2 2023-01-10

101101 72,191,172.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0072,191,172.00 72,191,172.00 0.000.000.00 72,191,172.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesSARO-ROII-23-00139483 2023-03-07

104102 7,353,216.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.007,353,216.00 7,353,216.00 0.000.000.00 7,353,216.000.00Retirement and Life Insurance PremiumsSARO-ROII-23-00139494 2023-03-07

101101 0.00 5,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005,000,000.00 0.00 0.005,000,000.000.00 5,000,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesSARO-ROII-23-00154375 2023-03-30

Sub-Total 786,044,388.00 109,535,000.00 0.00 25,000,000.00 920,579,388.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 786,044,388.00 109,535,000.00 0.00 920,579,388.0025,000,000.00

B. Sub-allotments received from Central
Office/Regional Office

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sub-Total 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

786,044,388.00 109,535,000.00 0.00 25,000,000.00 920,579,388.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 920,579,388.0025,000,000.000.00786,044,388.00 109,535,000.00Total Allotments

Summary by Funding Source Code:

Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 25,000,000.0025,000,000.00 854,498,172.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00719,963,172.00 0.00 854,498,172.000.00 719,963,172.00 109,535,000.00109,535,000.00

Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 104102 0.00 0.000.00 66,081,216.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.0066,081,216.00 0.00 66,081,216.000.00 66,081,216.00 0.000.00
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